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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ACCEPTANCE OF GRANT FUNDING; ADOPT RESOLUTION; AND REQUEST TO ISSUE COMPETATIVE
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SOLICITATION FOR THE EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES CORPS PROGRAM (DISTRICTS: ALL)

Attachment A -A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO RELATING TO THE CALIFORNIA
ATTACHMENTS: EMPLOYPMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES CORPS PROGRAM GRANT.

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Coun ty Fire

Approval Signature Signature Verification

W Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-07-01 03:59PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

QW Rosemarie Degracia
E-signed 2024-07-01 02:14PM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%&%w Jeff Collins
E-signed 2024-07-01 10:07PM GMT+1
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jopeoiio ol Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2024-07-01 02:43PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

% MW Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-07-01 02:08PM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wark D% Mark Day
E-signed 2024-07-01 03:42PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




